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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
21.12.2024 - 19:35 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 33.64
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 34.21 332
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.63 271
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 37.06 261
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.53 252
5. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 37.92 244
6. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 40.88 195

Limit

7. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 43.44 162
Limit

8. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 44.14 154
Limit

9. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 44.26 153
Limit

10. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 44.34 152
Limit

11. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 47.43 124
Limit

12. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 49.51 109
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 33.88 342
2. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 35.06 309
3. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 37.30 256
4. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 37.47 253
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 37.63 250
6. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.05 241
7. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 38.11 240
8. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.74 229
9. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 40.54 200

10. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 40.57 199
Limit

11. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.00 193
Limit

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 41.55 185
Limit

13. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 41.81 182
Limit

14. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.05 167
Limit

15. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.06 166
Limit

CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 43.06 166
Limit

17. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 43.28 164
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

18. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 160
Limit

19. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 44.22 154
Limit

20. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 44.86 147
Limit

21. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.91 147
Limit

22. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 48.47 117
Limit

23. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 53.78 85
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 29.36 526
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.55 516

REKORD

3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.79 456
4. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 31.68 419
5. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 32.00 406
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 32.74 379
7. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.82 377
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 33.55 352
9. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.80 345

10. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 34.43 326
11. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 34.44 326
12. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 34.80 316
13. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 35.12 307
14. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 35.23 304
15. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 35.93 287
16. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 36.08 283
17. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 36.61 271
18. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 36.65 270
19. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 36.78 267
20. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 37.36 255
21. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 38.13 240

Limit

22. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 38.15 240
Limit

23. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 38.29 237
Limit

24. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 41.26 189
Limit

25. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 41.38 188
Limit

26. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.51 186
Limit

27. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 45.87 138
Limit

28. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 46.42 133
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

29. MILIVOJCEVIC, Maksim 10 Barakuda 46.85 129
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 27.53 638
2. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.27 531
3. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 29.54 517
4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.12 487
5. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 30.40 474
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 30.84 454
7. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 31.52 425
8. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.67 419
9. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 31.78 415

10. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 32.10 402
11. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 32.18 399
12. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 33.32 360
13. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 35.53 297

Limit

14. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 38.04 242
Limit

15. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 38.93 225
Limit

DSQ SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 36.60
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.37 583
2. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 30.57 466
3. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 31.41 430
4. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 31.59 422
5. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.07 404
6. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.63 383
7. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 33.66 349

Limit

8. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.01 338
Limit

9. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 34.09 336
Limit

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 34.16 334
Limit

11. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 37.42 254
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 27.85 617
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Pioniri

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 33.88 342
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 34.21 332
3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 35.06 309
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.63 271
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 37.06 261
6. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 37.30 256
7. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 37.47 253
8. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.53 252
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 37.63 250

10. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 37.92 244
11. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.05 241
12. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 38.11 240
13. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.74 229
14. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 40.54 200
15. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 40.57 199

Limit

16. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 40.88 195
Limit

17. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.00 193
Limit

18. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 41.55 185
Limit

19. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 41.81 182
Limit

20. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.05 167
Limit

21. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.06 166
Limit

CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 43.06 166
Limit

23. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 43.28 164
Limit

24. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 43.44 162
Limit

25. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 160
Limit

26. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 44.14 154
Limit

27. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 44.22 154
Limit

28. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 44.26 153
Limit

29. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 44.34 152
Limit

30. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 44.86 147
Limit

31. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.91 147
Limit

32. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 47.43 124
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

33. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 48.47 117
Limit

34. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 49.51 109
Limit

35. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 53.78 85
Limit


